
I

>

18

il 8100 p. an. 
lelayed.
1 $50 p. an.

XXI. HURON.

SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS.

........... Asked $125 p. an., Grant delayed.

......... “ 180 “ Granted $i50 p. an.

MISSION STATIONS.

.......  Asked $2.50 p. sab., Granted $2.00 n. i

.............. “ 2.00 “ “ 2.00 “

.......  “ 2.50 “

iDuugannon, etc........
Cranbrook and Ethel, »

d $8.00 p. s. I 
2.00 “ 

2.00 “ 

8.00 “ 
2.00 “

Stephen...............
.Bethany..............
Goderich (Gaelic)

s.

2.00 “2.00 “

4.00 “
2.00 “

XXII. UNDER HOME MISSION COMMITTEE.

■ *New Westminster, B. C., $1,200 per annum.

■ Manitoba Missionaries,
(Married), each

I Manitoba Missionaries,
(Unmarried), each

8.00 “

lelayed. 
d $100 p. an. 

250 “ 
200 “

900 44

700 <4 <4 44

ed $2.00 p. 8. 
2.50 “ I
2.00 “ 1

44 ■

RESOLUTIONS ANENT GRANTS, &c.

Tlie following resolution was submitted by Mr. Laing and adopted bv 
he Committee J

That the

2.50
Nothing.

to make grants meanwhile, on account of the regulations of the

:d $100 p. an.

trefused. in motion of Mr. J. M. King, the following resolution was carried

rong and general effort the income of this year can be made equal 
to the proposed expenditure,-Rwolved, That the Committee urge on 
all the Presbyteries of the Church to use the utmost diligence in

sxrarÆiriK&s
‘Conditional on people contributing .-<800 per annum additional.
♦Special minute anent this field.

ed 8200 p. an.
delayed.

;ed 8100 p. an.;

É
m

this with soi

fis
rs

%
ac

.
ta

tÊ
Êu

m
â

•—
1

y


